AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO.15

AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO0.15

ISIN: RO7066ZEA1R9

Overview

2024/07/08 16:52:51

Price
1.19 RON

Difference

o

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN RO7066ZEA1R9
Symbol AQ
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 287 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.185 RON (116,911)
1.19 RON (26,213)

1.195 RON
1.195 RON
1.18 RON
1.19 RON
1.189814 RON
271,721
323,297.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=RO7066ZEA1R9&ID_NOTATION=359559991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b2d07d22c3f8c592f355028549a74f6b898a2dac941e8c834aca0f35269246&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9dae99d241aa92057&time=1720546000&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fa44b330fbafd0ef665cd23b72db0d805305db7f5d21163d2aa752a3fc159c3&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9371d8b8801663e22&time=1720546000&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b8d6de2454faf460779d5e99cfb32f8fad033f9da361d39e6afa6b7cd7e8e9d&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b40cb6a731a9dc20e&time=1720546000&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec349e16746671df5b07d3aa5abfe428a58768ae9ce70e2714bc95e4ef28b5d6&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=e671c4ee0cb446e6f&time=1720546000&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=629419b379731864b015942beddb0d36852c1b70b2a472c379a2f5ff71714b38&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=19f51d7f0fd41c319&time=1720546000&tool=RSC

AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO.15

Details

2024/07/08 16:52:51

Price
1.19 RON

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN RO7066ZEA1R9
Symbol AQ
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 287 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

1.20 RON (380,269
1.18 RON (512,086
1.18 RON (504,040

1.26 RON (2024/05/07
0.91 RON (2024/01/03

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.185 RON (116,911)
Ask (Ask size) 1.19 RON (26,213)
Open 1.195 RON
High 1.195 RON
Low 1.18 RON
Close (prev. day) 1.19 RON
VWAP 1.189814 RON
Volume (pcs) 271,721
Trading volume 323,297.41
Number of trades 68
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 3y

Perf (%) +20.20%  +65.74% -
Perf (abs.) +0.20 +0.47 -
Beta 0.57 0.40 0.43
Volatility 21.71 21.37 -

CESKAS

spofitelna

52 Weeks High | date

)

)

)

1.02 RON (471,820)

)

)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
1.26 RON (2024/05/07
0.72 RON (2023/07/10

All listings for AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO0.15

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Bucharest Stock 2024/07/ 16:52 1.19 RON 0.32 68
Exchange 08
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=359559991

AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO.15

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AQUILA PART PROD COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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